
HOLIDAYS 2019-20 

Hallowe’en Mon 28th October – Mon 4th November (inclusive) 

Christmas Mon 23rd December – Fri 3rd January (inclusive) 

Mid-term Mon 17th – Fri 21st February (inclusive) 

St Patrick’s Day Mon 16th & Tues 17th March 

Easter - Fri 10th April – Fri 17th April (inclusive) 

May Day Fri 8th May (inclusive) 

Bank Holiday. Fri 22nd May – Tues 26th May (inclusive) * we were originally due to be off on Wed 

27th May but cancelled this day off and replaced it with Mon 16th March 

Last day - Friday 26th June 2020 


